Mistrostvi JAL v casovce - Talin - 2.7.2022
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St.¢is.
242
208
207
255
263
203
291
322
298
265
205
323
217
274
226
237
300
257
275
240
272
273
229
297
293
283
290
295
233
267
278
209
206
259
228
326
216
266
279
236
299
327
249
296
246
238
220
292

Pfijmeni a jméno
Belfin Jifi

Jakub Filip
Vodicka Vaclav
Kuba Jakub
Prochazka Stanislav
Némecek Josef
Horky David
Viktora Jan
Koblic Radek
Korbel Matyas
Prticha Bedfich
Kaisler Jan
Plechata Radek
Vanécek Karel
Studenovsky Karel
Litvan Michal
Zikmund Petr
Vochoska Jan
Jificka Miroslav
Vavra Marek
Tajc¢ Jan

Baier Jifi
Matousek Bohumil
Simeéek David
Rasev Eugen
Pechous Miroslav
Skvrna Karel
Hyspler Robin
Nagr Ondrej
Tuma Roman
Kerpl Lukas
Vlasaty Jakub
Vrbka Tomas
Binder Richard
Halamka Jifi
Kokoska Pavel
Smid Ludék
Voracek Jiri
Sykora Robert
Strnad Ivo
Molacek Tomas
Kudlak Tomas
Kratky Vladan
Juran Karel
Krummer Radoslav
Bruckner Filip
Majer Robert
Korcak David

RN
1975
1994
1972
2005
2004
1978
1973
1978
1993
2007
1973
2002
1977
1981
1983
1989
1983
1999
1972
1976
1968
1984
1970
2005
1960
1966
1992
1986
2007
1965
1985
2003
1965
1987
1964
1978
1962
1979
1972
1964
1984
1993
1973
1974
1958
2006
1976
1971

Klub - team

KOVO BELFIN cyklo team
Spectrum Bike racing
CYCLING BRNO

TJ Auto Skoda Mlad4 Boleslav
Lapierre Plzen
Vinohradské sSlapky

RC-H 1919 Niirnberg
PRODOLI Racing Team
Hello CTW

Lokomotiva Beroun
SPORT IMPORT
SpectrumBike Racing
Velo club Tabor

CK Vinohradské slapky
PK sport

IDDQD

Hello CTW

CK Pfibram Fany Gastro
Cyklo Jificka Litvinovice
Sport-bike Strakonice
Tama Kralovice

AC Sparta Praha cycling
CK Kramolin

Cycling Academy Téabor
Axon Sport Team

SB Cyklo Olympia

MTB Sumava Riders
PRODOLI Racing Team
Cycling Academy Téabor
AC Sparta Praha Cykloakademie
CK Vinohradské slapky
Rouvy Specialized

Cyklo Atom

IDDQD

CK Kramolin

Decathlon Cycling Czech Team
Lehkd détska kola

CK Kramolin

CK Vinohradské slapky
CKKV Praha

Wall Club

Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
Cyklo Jificka

TT Talin

Slavia Karlovy Vary
Brilon Racing Team MB
CK Kramolin

Cyklo Jificka

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova Casomira

Cas

20:54.33
20:55.43
21:25.08
21:28.26
21:40.33
21:52.59
21:54.76
22:07.39
22:10.02
22:13.14
22:19.37
22:20.54
22:23.30
22:24.03
22:25.76
22:26.20
22:27.34
22:28.00
22:29.05
22:30.16
22:34.14
22:40.96
22:41.88
22:42.01
22:42.34
22:44.63
22:48.06
22:59.52
23:02.58
23:03.20
23:04.38
23:05.84
23:06.05
23:13.60
23:15.59
23:17.84
23:19.57
23:20.57
23:21.64
23:22.01
23:25.32
23:27.01
23:32.52
23:35.70
23:36.16
23:45.70
23:48.40
24:01.02



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

MD
ZA
MA
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ME
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224
223
284
251
261
282
281
288
285
243
294
230
268
276
225
254
212
215
239
232
258
247
241
222
244
218
269
277
287
262
286
210
271
260
219
325
289
270
211
250
248
231
256
204
234
280
324
252
214
227
245

KFiz JiFi

Milec Jifincova Jana

Vanék Jan
Hlavac Jan
Korensky Jan
Mikulasek Michal
Dolezalova Hana
Dychtl Michal
Okruhlica Petr
Vopat Jan

Mika Oldfich
Planicka Jaroslav
Klabouch Jan
Karabas Milan
Randova lveta
Lehocky Pavel
Smaha Karel
Joza Miroslav
Sima Jan

Toman Pavel
Doudéra Zdenék
Klirka Tomas
Pichlikova Jana
Sima Miroslav
Vopat Jan

Rouca Karel
Schwarz Karel
Marek Libor
Svadlena Petr
Matik Petr

Novy Lukas
Baarova Petra
Hrdinova Anna
Korensky Jan
Majer Karel
Adamkova Dana
Pech Roman
Kohout Ladislav
Carik Daniel
Jahoda Vladimir
Nescak Jan
Hronek Jaroslav
Studlar Jaroloslav
Klimes Milos
Mraz Ludék
Hampl Pavel
Kotlinova Hana
Rajc¢ar Roman
Nous Jindfich
Srejma Jifi
Kunes$ Lukas

1968
1986
1994
1979
1980
1981
1977
1993
1969
1981
1968
1977
1959
1974
1972
1997
1967
1995
1970
2005
1965
1986
1985
1963
1954
1951
1961
1975
1972
2006
1976
1998
2007
2009
1956
1980
1962
1958
1975
1963
1967
2007
1975
1955
1990
1982
2008
1977
1952
1948
1995

CYKLOEXTRA

HvoZdany

Hrachovice

Cisty sport

CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
CK Kramolin

AC Sparta Praha

Galaxy Cyklosvec Stevens
CKKV Praha

Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
Kovo Belfin cyklo team

AC Sparta Praha Cykloakademie
MTB Sumava Riders/Harfa sport
CK Kramolin

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
Cykloservis Malat

KOVO BELFIN cyklo team
PROMPT 2 SERVIS

Biketime Bulls Pisek

CK Pfibram Fany Gastro
Rohde & Schwarz

UNITOP CR

CK Kramolin

Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
Cyklo Kohout

MTB Sumava Riders

Velo club Tabor

Biketime Bulls Pisek

TT Talin

Spectrum Bike Racing
CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
CK Kramolin

TT Talin

Srouby a matice Bartova Prachatice
Cyklo Kohout Multicar-CB
Cykloservis Malat

TT Talin

Cykloservis Malat

Biketime Bulls Pisek
Prachatice

ENDEKA BASSTA team
Cykloservis Malat

CK Vinohradské slapky

CEZ cyklo tam tabor
Prachatice

Klatovy

Axon Sport Team

VSK Humanita Praha

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova Casomira

24:02.37
24:02.72
24:07.25
24:15.44
24:18.09
24:23.31
24:24.45
24:25.44
24:27.53
24:31.54
24:36.73
24:39.23
24:39.51
24:41.57
24:51.09
24:58.41
25:04.13
25:04.60
25:07.75
25:19.14
25:20.36
25:35.13
25:42.77
25:48.16
25:50.81
25:52.62
25:56.38
25:59.33
26:03.86
26:04.70
26:20.59
26:28.03
26:40.77
26:49.72
26:55.22
26:56.86
27:26.35
27:38.54
27:45.59
27:56.50
28:01.28
28:09.30
28:27.20
28:40.06
28:56.11
28:56.89
29:18.80
30:14.19
30:15.73
30:54.28
30:58.25
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ME
ME
MF
MF
Z)

MF
ZA

264
202
221
235
201
213
253

Lenc Jifi

Juza Miloslav

Srot Radek

Sustr Miloslav
Konoplianka Diana
Simon Milan
Vejvodova Pavlina

1954
1953
1949
1945
2009
1952
1989

MTB Sumava Riders
Cyklo Malat
HM sport Cesky Krumlov

Dnipro
Cykloservis Malat
SCK Asteria Dubi

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova Casomira

31:01.23
31:10.13
32:03.77
32:05.78
32:54.31
34:52.61
37:52.72



